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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 Anujith. S Swaminathan M (FTHR) Nedumgaramkadu, 
Anchathani, 
Thenkurissi, 

Thenkurissi, 678671, 
Alathur

  

2 18/01/2026 Shanshad N Shanshad N Noor 
Muhammed A (FTHR)

05/30, esalavattaram, 
puthunagaram, 

puthunagaram, 678503, 
chittur

  

3 18/01/2026 AMANAH 
MOHAMMED SHANI 

KALAKKAT 

MOHAMMED SHANI 
K A (FTHR)

615 KANI MANZIL, 
KUTHIRAPPARA, 

ERIMAYUR 2, 
KUNISSERY, 678681, 

ALATHUR

  

4 18/01/2026 ARYA C Chandran (FTHR) 95, Thiruthod, 
Vandazhi, Vandazhi, 

678706, Alathur

  

5 18/01/2026 Arya.S Satheeshbabu M (FTHR) Uthram, Kattussery,
10/645, Kattussery, 
Kattussery Road, 
Alathur, Alathur, 

Kattussery, 678542, 
Alathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

6 18/01/2026 Ardra.S Satheeshbabu M (FTHR) Uthram, Kattussery, 
10/645, Kattusser, 
Kattussery Road, 

Alathur, Kattussery, 
678542, Alathur

  

7 18/01/2026 Sreethu S shanmughan (FTHR) 399, kulikadavu, 
Mangalam dam, 

olinkadavu, 678706, 
alathur

  

8 18/01/2026 Amal Krishnankutty M 
(FTHR)

Near Anganwady, 
Kattussery, 10/417, 
Alathur, Kattussery 

Road, Alathur, 
Kattussery, 678542, 

Alathur

  

9 18/01/2026 FEBINA I ASHIK A (HSBN) PALAYAMKADU 
HOUSE, 

KUZHALMANNAM, 
KUZHALMANNAM II, 
KANNANUR, 678702, 

ALATHUR

  

10 18/01/2026 Jayadasan Gopalan Drowpathy (OTHR) 6/639, Puthukode, 
Kuzhalmannam, 

Kannaur, 678702, 
Alathur

  

11 18/01/2026 VISHNUDEV S SUKUMARAN P 
(FTHR)

panikootil house, 
Poruvathakkad, Alathur, 
Puthiyankam, 678545, 

Alathur

  

12 18/01/2026 Suma Jayadasan Drowpathy (OTHR) 6/369, Puthukode, 
Kuzhalmannam, 

Kannanur, 678702, 
Alathur

  

13 18/01/2026 Afla Nazrin Yousuf V K (FTHR) Kolayil, Thachakkode, 
Kizhakkencherry 2, 

Elavampadam, 678684, 
Alathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

14 18/01/2026 Aishwarya Jayadas Drowpathy (OTHR) 6/639, Puthukode, 
Kuzhalmannam, 

Kannanur, 678702, 
Alathur

  

15 18/01/2026 Yousuf Kunhumon (FTHR) Thachakode, 
Kizhakkencherry, 

Kizhakkencherry 2, 
Elavampadam, 678684, 

Alathur

  

16 18/01/2026 Kannan 
Purayamkunarath 

Govindan Nair (FTHR) Vrindavanam, 
Periyapalam, 

Kuzhalmannam, 
Kuzhalmannam, 
678702, Alathur

  

17 18/01/2026 VAISHNAVI S SURESH KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

Paruvaykal house, 
Puthiyankam, Alathur, 
Puthiyankam, 678545, 

Alathur

  

18 18/01/2026 Anashwara Jayadas Drowpathy (OTHR) 6/639, Puthukode, 
Kuzhalmannam, 

Kannanur, 678702, 
Alathur

  

19 18/01/2026 SHAHANA P S SAINUDEEN (FTHR) 15/681 
PUTHANVEEDU, 
kunnamkottukulam, 
vandazhy, Chittadi, 

678706, alathur

  

20 18/01/2026 TANSEEHA N NOORU MUHAMMED 
A (FTHR)

14/529 KOTTADI 
HOUSE, 

MANJALOOR, 
THENKURISSI 2, 

MANJALUR, 678502, 
ALATHUR

  

21 18/01/2026 Keerthana B Baiju R (FTHR) Oduvankad, Alingal, 
Kuzhalmannam, 
Kuzhalmannam, 
678702, Alathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

22 18/01/2026 RIJIN M MOHANADASAN P 
(FTHR)

ERAKKATTUKULAMBU 
HOUSE, 

KUZHALMANNAM, 
KUZHALMANNAM II, 
KANNANUR, 678702, 

ALATHUR

  

23 18/01/2026 Sibi G Gangadharan (FTHR) Kaikolathara, 
Ksikkolathara, 
Vandazhy 2, 

Mudappallur, 678705, 
Alathur

  

24 18/01/2026 Liya Nazrin A S Abdul Sathar P (FTHR) Parathodi House, 
Punnappadam, 

Kizhakkencherry 2, 
Elavampadam, 678684, 

Alathur

  

25 18/01/2026 Misriya J jaleel (FTHR) PUTHANKULAMBU, 
VAVULLIAPURAM, 
TARUR, ALATHUR, 

TARUR, 
VAVULLIAPURAM, 
678543, ALATHUR

  

26 18/01/2026 Nasar Y Yusaf (FTHR) Kakkamoochikkad, 
Kattussery 10/220, 
Alathur, Kattussery 

Road, Alathur, 
Kattussery, 678542, 

Alathur

  

27 18/01/2026 Prayathna P Praveenkumar (FTHR) Nadakkavu House, 
Periyapalam, 

Kuzhalmannam, 
Kuzhalmannam, 
678702, Alathur

  

28 18/01/2026 ANEESHA S SUBAIR M (FTHR) swab nagar, moochikad, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

29 18/01/2026 Sheeba Muhammed P U (FTHR) Punnappadam, 
Kizhakkencherry, 

Kizhakkencherry 2, 
Elavampadam, 678684, 

Alathur

  

30 18/01/2026 ANOOP K KESAVAN  (FTHR) Madathampady house, 
Thripallur, Alathur, 

puthiyankam, 678545, 
Alathur

  

31 18/01/2026 Sabareesh S Sasi C (FTHR) Korakkad, 
Nariyamparambu, 
06/957, Alathur, 
Kattussery Road, 

Alathur, Kattussery, 
678542, Alathur

  

32 18/01/2026 ASNA MOL  P A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PARAMBOOR HOUSE 
4cent col, odukoor, 
vandazhy, chittadi, 

678706, alathur

  

33 18/01/2026 SHAHIRA H HANEEFA (FTHR) 156 KARAPPADAM, 
KALAPPETTY, 

KUZHALMANNAM, 
KUZHALMANNAM, 
678702, ALATHUR

  

34 18/01/2026 ANAS MON P A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PARAMBOOR HOUSE 
4CENT COL, odukoor, 
vandazhy, CHITTADI, 

678706, alathur

  

35 18/01/2026 Muraleedharan G Devaki (MTHR) Kunnuparamb, Alingal, 
Kuzhalmannam, 
Kuzhalmannam, 
678702, Alathur

  

36 18/01/2026 Mohandas Velayudhan (FTHR) Mannathukulam, 
Kaikkolathara, 
Vandazhy 2, 

Mudappallur, 678705, 
Alathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

37 18/01/2026 Ajith S Swaminathan A (FTHR) Puzhakkal, Chattucode, 
Kizhakkencherry 2, 

Elavampadam, 678684, 
Alathur

  

38 18/01/2026 Mukesh M Mohandas (FTHR) Mannathukulam, 
Kaikkolathara, 
Vandazhy 2, 

Mudappallur, 678705, 
Alathur

  

39 18/01/2026 NIMINA JOSE JOSE (FTHR) 14/88 KAVIYIL, 
KUNNATHGATE, 

MANGALAMDAM, 
OLIMKADAVU, 

678706, ALATHUR

  

40 18/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN S SUKUMARAN (FTHR) Vadyakkode, 
Poruvathakkad, Alathur, 
Pudhiyankam, 678545, 

Alathur

  

41 18/01/2026 Ajmal Hussain M MUHAMMED KUTTY 
A (FTHR)

PUTHANKULAMBU 
HOUSE, 

VAVULIAYAPURAM, 
ALATHUR, 

VENGANNUR, 
NERANGANPARA, 

VAVULIAYAPURAM 
P O, 678543, Tarur

  

42 18/01/2026 Kadeeja H Haneefa V E (FTHR) Alathur,Kattussery, 
10/194, Alathur, 
Kattussery Road, 

Alathur, Kattussery, 
678542, Alathur

  

43 18/01/2026 RANJITH K B Bhaskaran Kamalam 
(FTHR)

Devaswamkolumbu, 
Katrikkad, Erimayur 1, 

Melarcode, 678703, 
Alathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

44 18/01/2026 SREEDEVI K S SURENDREN (HSBN) vodottu house, 
Puthiyankam, Alathur, 
Puthiyankam, 678545, 

Alathur

  

45 18/01/2026 Preethi K Prasad V (HSBN) 11/303, Nonnamkulam, 
Kadampidi, Melarcode, 
Chittilanchery, 678704, 

Alathur

  

46 18/01/2026 Farzana N Nazar S (FTHR) Thandalode kalam, 
Mudappallur, 
Vandazhi-2, 

Mudappallur, 678705, 
Alathur

  

47 18/01/2026 AMAAN A ABDUL MANAF 
(FTHR)

ARUVEEDU, SAWAB 
NAGAR, ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR MBR, 
678543, ALATHUR

  

48 18/01/2026 Jayasree K Manikandan V (HSBN) 11/303, Nonnankulam , 
Kadampidi, Melarcode, 
Chittalamchery, 678704, 

Alathur

  

49 18/01/2026 Sulthan K Noorjahan (MTHR) 15/329, Nonnamkulam , 
Kadampidi, Melarcode, 
Chittalamchery, 678704, 

Alathur

  

50 18/01/2026 Alshifa K A Abdul Salam (FTHR) Kalliparambil House, 
Valiyakulam, Valliyode, 

Anjumoorthy P O, 
678682, Tarur

  

51 18/01/2026 safitha thasnim firose a (FTHR) d/o firosh k a janatha 
rice mill, 

PUTHUKKULAMPARAMBU 
vandazhi, vandazhi 1, 

palakkad, 678706, 
alathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

52 18/01/2026 Ramya P Babu K (HSBN) Pallikkad House, 
Punnappadam, 

Kizhakkencherry 2, 
Elavampadam, 678684, 

Alathur

  

53 18/01/2026 Bindhu R Narayanan P (HSBN) 0/324, Nonnamkulam , 
Kadampidi, Melarkode, 
Chittalamchery, 678704, 

Alathur

  

54 18/01/2026 Sreekanth S Sreenivasan (FTHR) Moothatuparamb, 
Alingal, 

Kuzhalmannam, 
Kuzhalmannam, 
678702, Alathur

  

55 18/01/2026 ANJITHA K KANNAN A (FTHR) BHAGAVATHI 
NAGAR, 

MUDAPPALLUR, 
VANDAZHI-II, 

MUDAPPALLUR, 
678705, ALATHUR

  

56 18/01/2026 BABU K Krishnan (FTHR) Pallikkad House, 
Punnappadam, 

Kizhakkencherry 2, 
Elavampadam, 678684, 

Alathur

  

57 18/01/2026 Athulya P M Mohanan (FTHR) Punnathu House, 
Punnappadam, 

Kizhakkencherry 2, 
Elavampadam, 678684, 

Alathur

  

58 18/01/2026 ATHIRA K KANNAN A (FTHR) BHAGAVATHI 
NAGAR, 

MUDAPPALLUR, 
VANDAZHI-II, 

MUDAPPALLUR, 
678705, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

59 18/01/2026 Moidheen D Saleena A (MTHR) Lakshamveedu, Vanur, 
Alathur, Alathur, 
678541, Alathur

  

60 18/01/2026 Niranjana Mohan Rahul S (HSBN) Kakkode, Kozhukully, 
Kizhakkenchery 2, 

Elavampadam, 678684, 
Alathur

  

61 18/01/2026 Anzil C G Gaffurali (FTHR) Cylon House, 
Punnappadam, 

Kizhakkencherry 2, 
Elavampadam, 678684, 

Alathur

  

62 18/01/2026 Amrutha P Ponnan C (FTHR) Panamkulambu House, 
Punnappadam, 

Kizhakkencherry 2, 
Elavampadam, 678684, 

Alathur

  

63 18/01/2026 Karthika M Mohanan V (FTHR) Mannath Kulam Veedu, 
Kaikkolathara, 
Vandazhy 2, 

Mudappallur, 678705, 
Alathur

  

64 18/01/2026 ASWATHY P S SRIHARI K P (FTHR) 11/463, 
PANAYANCHIRA, 
KALLANAKKARA, 
MANGALAM DAM 

PO, 678706, ALATHUR

  

65 18/01/2026 Nidhin K Kasu P C (FTHR) Panamkulambu House, 
Punnappadam, 

Kizhakkencherry 2, 
Elavampadam, 678684, 

Alathur

  

66 18/01/2026 Nandhana K Sandeep P K (HSBN) Panamkulambu House, 
Punnappadam, 

Kizhakkencherry 2, 
Elavampadam, 678684, 

Alathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

67 18/01/2026 ANU P S SRIHARI K P (FTHR) 11/463, 
PANAYANCHIRA 

HOUSE, 
KALLANAKKARA, 
MANGALAM DAM 

PO, 678706, ALATHUR

  

68 18/01/2026 Afrin S Shamsuddeen P I 
(FTHR)

Punnappadam, 
Kizhakkencherry, 

Kizhakkencherry 2, 
Elavampadam, 678684, 

Alathur

  

69 18/01/2026 Muhammad Fayiz Muhammad rafeek M 
(FTHR)

248, kundukad, 
kizhakkencheri, 

kizhakkencheri, 678684, 
alathur

  

70 18/01/2026 Saalima K H Hamsa (FTHR) 18, Kallathani, 
Melarcode, 

Chittilamcherry, 
678704, Alathur

  

71 18/01/2026 MUFEED M MUSTHAFA K A 
(FTHR)

226, 
KUNNAMPARAMBU, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 677541, 

ALATHUR

  

72 18/01/2026 Sayuj K S Syam Kumar M (FTHR) 1, karippankulangara 
house, thenkurissi, 

Thenkurissi, 678671, 
alathur

  

73 18/01/2026 SHIFAS H THAHIRA (MTHR) 225, 
KUNNAMPARAMBU, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

74 18/01/2026 M MUGHIL MURALEEDHARAN 
N (FTHR)

KUNNUKAD HOUSE, 
PANAYATHANI, 
THENKURISSI, 
THENKURISSI, 

678671, ALATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

75 18/01/2026 SHIYAS H THAHIRA (MTHR) 225, 
KUNNAMPARAMBU, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

76 18/01/2026 VIGNESH U UNNIKUMARAN K 
(FTHR)

6/746, 
KOLIYAMPADAM 

HOUSE, 
KUTHIRAPARA, 

KUNISSERY, 
KUNISSERY, 678681, 

ALATHUR

  

77 18/01/2026 Jaseena J Jabbar K (FTHR) Keralaparamb, Vanur, 
Alathur, Alathur, 
678541, Alathur

  

78 18/01/2026 Shahina Ussain Ussain I (FTHR) 362,Thekkekad, 
Puthiyankam, Alathur, 
Puthiyankam, 678545, 

Alathur

  

79 18/01/2026 SOJA S DEVI (MTHR) PADINJARETHARA, 
THENNILAPURAM, 

KAVASSERI, 
THENNILAPURAM, 
678682, ALATHUR

  

80 18/01/2026 SIYAS S SEYATHALAVI 
(FTHR)

239, 
KUNNAMPARAMBU, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR

  

81 18/01/2026 Amrutha r chandrika A (MTHR) kunnamparamb, 
kannanur, 

kuzhalalmannam, 
kannanur, 678702, 

Alathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ALATHUR

Revision identity

82 18/01/2026 ANSHA S SHAMEER S (HSBN) MANJADY HOUSE, 
NOCHULLY POST, 

KUZHALMANNAM, 
NOCHULLY, 678702, 

ALATHUR

  

83 18/01/2026 SADHIQ B BADARUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

15/479 PULICKKAL 
HOUSE, CHITTADI, 
vandazhy, CHITTADI, 

678706, alathur

  

84 18/01/2026 Niswana R N Narayanankutty V 
(FTHR)

Nedumgaramkadu, 
Anchathani, 
Thenkurissi, 

Thenkurissi, 678671, 
Alathur

  

85 18/01/2026 SABIR ALI H HAIDER ALI H (FTHR) 250, BISMILLA 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAMPARAMBU, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR

  

86 18/01/2026 Kripesh K Krishnan K (FTHR) Muthukad, 
Kuzhalmannam, 
Kuzhalmannam, 

Kannanur, 678702, 
Alathur

  

87 18/01/2026 ANSA  J JALEEL S (FTHR) Hira manzil, Crescent 
road, Alathur, Alathur, 

678541, Alathur

  

88 18/01/2026 Marwah Santhosh 
Kalakkattu 

Santhosh K A (FTHR) 615 KANI MANZIL, 
Kuthirapara, Erimayur 
2, Kunissery, 678681, 

Alathur

  

89 18/01/2026 SUHAIL U UBAID (FTHR) 881, 
KUNNAMPARAMBU, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 678541, 

ALATHUR
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90 18/01/2026 RASHID M MOHAMMED H 
(FTHR)

252, BISMILLAH 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAMPARAMBU, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR

  

91 18/01/2026 SUMAYYA U ABDUL ARIF (HSBN) 881, 
KUNNAMPARAMBU, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 678541, 
ALATHUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


